



## Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 4

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

### Purchase Order

| Supplier Details                                                                                                                                                                                     | PO Details                                                                                             |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>Supplier Name :</b> PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.<br><b>Address :</b> Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.                                           | <b>PO No.</b> Aqua/77/2021<br><b>PO Date</b> 29/10/2021<br><b>Delivery Date</b> 05/11/2021             |
| <b>Contact Person :</b> Mr. Ashu Agarwal<br><b>Mobile No. :</b> 9341411110<br><b>Phone No. :</b><br><b>Email ID :</b> princesystem@gmail.com<br><b>PAN No. :</b><br><b>GST No. :</b> 29AAECP6215D1ZK | <b>Project Name :</b> Monarch Aqua<br><b>Company PAN No.</b><br><b>Company GST No.</b> 29AADFM5933D1ZB |

| Communication/Billing Address                                         | Delivery Address                                                                                             |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Monarch Properties<br>54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001 | No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036<br><br><b>Site Contact -</b> |

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill  
Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill :

| S.No | Description Of Goods         | Unit   | Qty        | Rate (INR) | Disc. (%) | Basic Amt (INR) | GST % | GST Amt (INR) | Total (INR) |
|------|------------------------------|--------|------------|------------|-----------|-----------------|-------|---------------|-------------|
| 1    | CPVC 45* Shoe 20 mm          | Nos    | 33.0000    | 13.92      | 0.00      | 459.36          | 18.00 | 82.68         | 542.04      |
| 2    | CPVC Brass Elbow 20 x 15 mm  | Nos    | 750.0000   | 36.48      | 0.00      | 27,360.00       | 18.00 | 4,924.80      | 32,284.80   |
| 3    | CPVC Brass Tee 20 x 15 mm    | Nos    | 30.0000    | 44.16      | 0.00      | 1,324.80        | 18.00 | 238.46        | 1,563.26    |
| 4    | CPVC Coller 20 mm            | Nos    | 78.0000    | 7.68       | 0.00      | 599.04          | 18.00 | 107.82        | 706.86      |
| 5    | CPVC Elbow 20 mm             | Nos    | 1,170.0000 | 9.60       | 0.00      | 11,232.00       | 18.00 | 2,021.76      | 13,253.76   |
| 6    | CPVC End Cap 20 mm           | Nos    | 225.0000   | 6.72       | 0.00      | 1,512.00        | 18.00 | 272.16        | 1,784.16    |
| 7    | CPVC MABT 20 x 15 mm         | Nos    | 312.0000   | 63.84      | 0.00      | 19,918.08       | 18.00 | 3,585.26      | 23,503.34   |
| 8    | CPVC PIPE 20 mm (SDR-11)     | Length | 339.0000   | 311.52     | 0.00      | 1,05,605.28     | 18.00 | 19,008.96     | 1,24,614.24 |
| 9    | CPVC Solvent Cement (237 ml) | Nos    | 72.0000    | 234.72     | 0.00      | 16,899.84       | 18.00 | 3,041.98      | 19,941.82   |
| 10   | CPVC Step Over Bend 20 mm    | Nos    | 180.0000   | 52.32      | 0.00      | 9,417.60        | 18.00 | 1,695.16      | 11,112.76   |
| 11   | CPVC Tee 20 mm               | Nos    | 450.0000   | 15.36      | 0.00      | 6,912.00        | 18.00 | 1,244.16      | 8,156.16    |
| 12   | CPVC Thread Plug 15mm        | Nos    | 750.0000   | 5.28       | 0.00      | 3,960.00        | 18.00 | 712.80        | 4,672.80    |

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

29/10/2021

16:20:42

Approved



**Purchase Order**

| Supplier Details                                                                                  |  |  |  | PO Details               |  |  |  |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--------------------------|--|--|--|
| Supplier Name : PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.                                                           |  |  |  | PO No. Aqua/77/2021      |  |  |  |
| Address : Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002. |  |  |  | PO Date 29/10/2021       |  |  |  |
|                                                                                                   |  |  |  | Delivery Date 05/11/2021 |  |  |  |

|    |                                       |        |          |          |      |             |       |           |             |
|----|---------------------------------------|--------|----------|----------|------|-------------|-------|-----------|-------------|
| 13 | PVC 45* Bend 110 mm                   | Nos    | 114.0000 | 83.72    | 0.00 | 9,544.08    | 18.00 | 1,717.94  | 11,262.02   |
| 14 | PVC 45* Bend 40 mm                    | Nos    | 120.0000 | 11.27    | 0.00 | 1,352.40    | 18.00 | 243.44    | 1,595.84    |
| 15 | PVC 45* Bend 50 mm                    | Nos    | 99.0000  | 19.32    | 0.00 | 1,912.68    | 18.00 | 344.28    | 2,256.96    |
| 16 | PVC 45* Bend 75 mm                    | Nos    | 306.0000 | 49.11    | 0.00 | 15,027.66   | 18.00 | 2,704.98  | 17,732.64   |
| 17 | PVC Coller 110 mm                     | Nos    | 201.0000 | 75.67    | 0.00 | 15,209.67   | 18.00 | 2,737.74  | 17,947.41   |
| 18 | PVC Coller 40 mm                      | Nos    | 33.0000  | 12.46    | 0.00 | 411.18      | 18.00 | 74.02     | 485.20      |
| 19 | PVC Coller 50 mm                      | Nos    | 12.0000  | 16.65    | 0.00 | 199.80      | 18.00 | 35.96     | 235.76      |
| 20 | PVC Coller 75 mm                      | Nos    | 498.0000 | 37.84    | 0.00 | 18,844.32   | 18.00 | 3,391.98  | 22,236.30   |
| 21 | PVC Double Yee 110 mm                 | Nos    | 12.0000  | 250.36   | 0.00 | 3,004.32    | 18.00 | 540.78    | 3,545.10    |
| 22 | PVC Elbow 40 mm                       | Nos    | 159.0000 | 18.04    | 0.00 | 2,868.36    | 18.00 | 516.30    | 3,384.66    |
| 23 | PVC Elbow 50 mm                       | Nos    | 198.0000 | 31.00    | 0.00 | 6,138.00    | 18.00 | 1,104.84  | 7,242.84    |
| 24 | PVC End Cap 110 mm                    | Nos    | 78.0000  | 76.67    | 0.00 | 5,980.26    | 18.00 | 1,076.44  | 7,056.70    |
| 25 | PVC End Cap 40 mm                     | Nos    | 78.0000  | 13.69    | 0.00 | 1,067.82    | 18.00 | 192.20    | 1,260.02    |
| 26 | PVC End Cap 50 mm                     | Nos    | 87.0000  | 13.45    | 0.00 | 1,170.15    | 18.00 | 210.62    | 1,380.77    |
| 27 | PVC End Cap 75 mm                     | Nos    | 78.0000  | 34.69    | 0.00 | 2,705.82    | 18.00 | 487.04    | 3,192.86    |
| 28 | PVC Multi Floor Trap (7") 110 x 75 mm | Nos    | 156.0000 | 272.09   | 0.00 | 42,446.04   | 18.00 | 7,640.28  | 50,086.32   |
| 29 | PVC Pipe 110 mm (Type-B)              | Length | 60.0000  | 1,926.39 | 0.00 | 1,15,583.40 | 18.00 | 20,805.02 | 1,36,388.42 |
| 30 | PVC Pipe 40 mm (10kg sq/cm)           | Length | 18.0000  | 479.78   | 0.00 | 8,636.04    | 18.00 | 1,554.48  | 10,190.52   |
| 31 | PVC Pipe 50 mm (10kg sq/cm)           | Length | 12.0000  | 780.05   | 0.00 | 9,360.60    | 18.00 | 1,684.90  | 11,045.50   |
| 32 | PVC Pipe 75 mm (Type-B)               | Length | 54.0000  | 1,259.93 | 0.00 | 68,036.22   | 18.00 | 12,246.52 | 80,282.74   |
| 33 | PVC Plain Bend 75MM                   | Nos    | 69.0000  | 53.13    | 0.00 | 3,665.97    | 18.00 | 659.88    | 4,325.85    |
|    |                                       |        |          |          |      |             |       |           |             |

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

29/10/2021

16:20:42

**Approved**



**Purchase Order**

| Supplier Details                                                                                  |                                                     |        |            |        | PO Details               |           |             |          |             |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|--------|------------|--------|--------------------------|-----------|-------------|----------|-------------|
| Supplier Name : PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.                                                           |                                                     |        |            |        | PO No. Aqua/77/2021      |           |             |          |             |
| Address : Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002. |                                                     |        |            |        | PO Date 29/10/2021       |           |             |          |             |
|                                                                                                   |                                                     |        |            |        | Delivery Date 05/11/2021 |           |             |          |             |
| 34                                                                                                | PVC Plain Elbow 110 mm                              | Nos    | 78.0000    | 105.46 | 0.00                     | 8,225.88  | 18.00       | 1,480.66 | 9,706.54    |
| 35                                                                                                | PVC Single Yee 75 mm                                | Nos    | 114.0000   | 90.97  | 0.00                     | 10,370.58 | 18.00       | 1,866.70 | 12,237.28   |
| 36                                                                                                | Channel 2 Mtr                                       | Length | 45.0000    | 273.00 | 0.00                     | 12,285.00 | 18.00       | 2,211.30 | 14,496.30   |
| 37                                                                                                | CPVC Platsic Clamp 20 mm                            | Nos    | 444.0000   | 3.36   | 0.00                     | 1,491.84  | 18.00       | 268.54   | 1,760.38    |
| 38                                                                                                | PVC Multi Floor Trap (4") 110 x 75 mm               | Nos    | 78.0000    | 152.15 | 0.00                     | 11,867.70 | 18.00       | 2,136.18 | 14,003.88   |
| 39                                                                                                | PVC Solvent Cement (1 ltr)                          | Nos    | 66.0000    | 451.00 | 0.00                     | 29,766.00 | 18.00       | 5,357.88 | 35,123.88   |
| 40                                                                                                | SS Nails 2 Inch                                     | Kg     | 15.0000    | 157.80 | 0.00                     | 2,367.00  | 18.00       | 426.06   | 2,793.06    |
| 41                                                                                                | Teflon Tape                                         | Nos    | 195.0000   | 22.00  | 0.00                     | 4,290.00  | 18.00       | 772.20   | 5,062.20    |
| 42                                                                                                | Thread Rod 8 mm 2 MTR                               | Length | 360.0000   | 62.00  | 0.00                     | 22,320.00 | 18.00       | 4,017.60 | 26,337.60   |
| 43                                                                                                | Universal Clamp 110 MM                              | Nos    | 240.0000   | 26.00  | 0.00                     | 6,240.00  | 18.00       | 1,123.20 | 7,363.20    |
| 44                                                                                                | Universal Clamp 20 MM                               | Nos    | 780.0000   | 6.00   | 0.00                     | 4,680.00  | 18.00       | 842.40   | 5,522.40    |
| 45                                                                                                | Universal Clamp 75 MM                               | Nos    | 246.0000   | 16.00  | 0.00                     | 3,936.00  | 18.00       | 708.48   | 4,644.48    |
| 46                                                                                                | Washer 8 mm                                         | Nos    | 2,280.0000 | 2.00   | 0.00                     | 4,560.00  | 18.00       | 820.80   | 5,380.80    |
| 47                                                                                                | Anchor Fastener 8 mm                                | Nos    | 1,140.0000 | 6.00   | 0.00                     | 6,840.00  | 18.00       | 1,231.20 | 8,071.20    |
| 48                                                                                                | Hacksaw Blade 12 inch x 1 inch (Double Side Bladed) | Nos    | 100.0000   | 22.00  | 0.00                     | 2,200.00  | 18.00       | 396.00   | 2,596.00    |
| 49                                                                                                | Nut 8 mm                                            | Nos    | 2,280.0000 | 2.00   | 0.00                     | 4,560.00  | 18.00       | 820.80   | 5,380.80    |
| 50                                                                                                | PVC Double Yee 75 mm                                | Nos    | 21.0000    | 127.19 | 0.00                     | 2,670.99  | 18.00       | 480.78   | 3,151.77    |
| Total :                                                                                           |                                                     |        |            |        | 6,77,035.78              |           | 1,21,866.42 |          | 7,98,902.20 |

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

29/10/2021

16:20:42

**Approved**

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

**Supplier Name :** PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.  
**Address :** Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near  
Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.

**PO Details**

**PO No.** Aqua/77/2021  
**PO Date** 29/10/2021  
**Delivery Date** 05/11/2021

|                            |            |                                        |                    |
|----------------------------|------------|----------------------------------------|--------------------|
| CGST 9%                    | 60,933.21  | Transport:                             | 0.00               |
| SGST 9%                    | 60,933.21  | Loading / Unloading Amount:            | 0.00               |
| C + S GST 18% IP           | 121,866.42 | Other Charges 1                        | 0.00               |
|                            |            | Other Charges 2                        | 0.00               |
|                            |            | Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount : | 0.00               |
| <b>GROSS AMOUNT (INR):</b> |            |                                        | <b>7,98,902.00</b> |

**RUPEES SEVEN LAC NINETY-EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWO ONLY**

**Payment Terms:** 60 days PDC from the date of delivery  
**Delivery Schedule:** As per the Site Instructions  
**Price:** The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

29/10/2021

16:20:42

**Approved**